Entre Save et Galop
Dimanche 14 avril 2013

22 km

Nom
1 CHIARAMONTE
2 SANCHEZ
3 JEANJEAN
4 CLERBOUT
5 ROUSSEL
6 CAROFF
7 PANADER
8 HOUTA HOUTA
9 FOUCHER
10 HIRIBERRY
11  HUGER
12 CORREGE
13  TONNAIRE
14  PICHOT
15 ALLUIN
16 MONJANEL
17 VETTER
18 DUPEYRON
19 BOISTARD
20 FOUCOIN
21 PERESSOTI
22 GLAVIER
23  DONINI
24 REYNES
25 LEDU
26 DEVOS
27 SOUIAH
28 BOYER
29 BERAUD
30 BOURDAIS
31 PEARMAN
32 VALLERNAUD
33  PHILIPPOT
34 HAMON
35 TARDIVEL
36 SALENDRES
37 DOS SANTOS
38 DUFOUR
39 ALLARD
40 CARTANA
41  DE GIUSTI
42  JAMIN
43 TRAPE
44 MARIN
45 ROBINET
46 LARDIES
47 SIMON
48 MEALLET
49 GUERRY
50 BARROS
51 DANIERE
52 MANUEL
53 ELKIHEL
54  ZNATI

Prénom
mickael
romain
fabien
nicolas
michel

eric

eric
mohamed
nicolas
marko
nicolas
frédéric
herve
nicolas
sylvain
emmanuel
stéphane
thierry
benoit
florian

jean christophe
ludovic
mikaél
stephan
regis
christian
mohamed
philippe
serge
aymeric
nick
vincent
yannick
olivier
roland
jean-christophe
antonio
guillaume
david
jeremy
yves
thomas
florent
christophe
jean jacques
denis
arnaud
jean-frangois
nicolas
juan gabriel
alban
ludovic
abderazzak
bruno

Temps

01:32:57
01:37:15
01:38:19
01:40:22
01:44:41
01:45:20
01:46:18
01:46:49
01:47:25
01:47:31
01:47:43
01:47:50
01:47:55
01:48:13
01:49:06
01:49:14
01:49:25
01:50:09
01:50:36
01:51:53
01:52:08
01:52:38
01:52:41
01:53:03
01:53:10
01:53:24
01:53:38
01:53:53
01:54:03
01:54:12
01:54:23
01:54:34
01:54:41
01:54:50
01:55:02
01:55:03
01:55:05
01:56:21
01:56:23
01:56:25
01:56:25
01:56:27
01:56:37
01:57:15
01:57:21
01:57:26
01:57:58
01:58:01
01:58:11
01:58:18
01:58:38
01:59:01
01:59:48
01:59:52
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La passion du running
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MATHON
HANNY
HUBERT
AGUERA
BARRE
COSMA
NGO-XUAN
AMESTOY
MARCHANT
HALIN
BONNAUD
ABELLA

LE GORRE
CAMUS
SAPORTE
LAJUS
ANTONY
ABELLA
GOMBERT
DESOURTHEAU
DOMINGUEZ
FONTAINE
MONTESANO
GALLAIS
BOYRIE
FOUCAULT
BERLEMONT
FRERE
SARLABOUS
MARTIN
BOUSQUET
RIBAUT
CHICANNE
LARAVINE
MAZIERES
ASTORGA
MALFOY
ROCACHER
SAGNES
BRIAND
PINCHON
FAUGERES
ZAYANI
BOYER
LATGER
PONS
BEVILACQUA
FILHOL
BLANDINIERES
TRESSOL
BOYER
ODETTI
LAURE
SENGLAT
DEPONT ROGER
SAFOURET
VABRE
CADORI
WALTHER
AUDY

xavier
pascal
thierry
alain
guillaume
daniel
hoa
fabien
geoffrey
fabrice
marc
laurent
bernard
serge
tedy
didier
patrick
christian
didier
patrice
virginie
gilles
yann
houria
michel
philippe
olivier
josselin
marie
bruno
jean-luc
stephane
gaétan
ange marie
michelle
jose
pierre
magalie
jean-francois
jocelyn
gilbert
jean christophe
rachid
karine
marline
benjamin
pascal
romain
yoann
hervé
myriam
christine
sylvain
bernard
celine
regis
christian
marc-antoine
frederic
jean-philippe

02:00:07
02:00:13
02:00:46
02:01:40
02:02:09
02:02:19
02:02:31
02:02:41
02:03:16
02:03:21
02:04:44
02:05:06
02:05:20
02:05:20
02:05:28
02:05:38
02:05:50
02:05:52
02:06:16
02:06:25
02:06:39
02:06:47
02:06:57
02:07:02
02:07:29
02:07:56
02:08:24
02:08:34
02:08:53
02:09:20
02:09:21
02:09:34
02:10:50
02:11:16
02:11:16
02:11:33
02:11:44
02:12:09
02:12:20
02:12:25
02:12:30
02:12:37
02:12:45
02:12:47
02:13:10
02:13:18
02:13:23
02:13:32
02:13:36
02:13:52
02:13:59
02:14:16
02:14:35
02:14:42
02:15:04
02:15:09
02:15:39
02:15:50
02:16:03
02:16:29
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La passion du running
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SIREJOL
DULAC
DUPONT
PINAUD
CHOY
GIAMBRA
RERSA
DERMAUT
VIALARET
TRIEP-CAPDEVILLE
GOUDET
ANSEAUME
CARREZ
MEGNIN
TRIGODET
DUNAND
RUMEAU
ROQUES
LALOUX
NOUAL
BECKER
GARBAYE
DEBRIS
SARTOR
CAPEL
FERNANDEZ
SALTANI
DUPRADEAU
AUTIERE
BEAU
CASTELLA
CADAUX
CARAVEN
DARRE
ZAVANI
MOURET
BOUILLERE
PRUVOT
LAVOCAT
NAVY
CHARDON
RUER
BRISSET
DOMEC
DONINI
ENNEBECK
KESKIN
MANOURY
SAPIEN
TARDY
TRIQUENOT
VIC
RENON
DEBRAY
DECOMBE

denis
yves
pascaline
claude
raphael
arnaud
marc
eline
pascal
benoit
francgois
luc

yann
vincent
gerald
eric
pascal
Philippe
antoine
christian
frédéric
romain
charles
éric
anthony
norbert
monia
sandrine
david
emmanuel
david
joel
jerome
Jean luc
lucille
geoffroy
nicolas
stephanie
michel
déborah
dominique
pascal
patrick
eric
mikael
thierry
karin
eric
julien
didier
alice
xavier
pierre
sylvain
sebastien

02:16:33
02:16:52
02:16:54
02:17:10
02:17:18
02:17:46
02:18:01
02:18:12
02:18:14
02:18:36
02:19:06
02:19:25
02:19:47
02:20:14
02:20:58
02:21:34
02:21:48
02:21:57
02:22:18
02:22:27
02:22:50
02:23:46
02:28:31
02:30:47
02:30:48
02:30:55
02:30:56
02:32:44
02:32:44
02:35:33
02:35:34
02:39:00
02:39:19
02:39:36
02:40:51
02:43:54
02:47:10
02:47:18
02:47:26
02:47:40
02:47:47
02:48:08
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00:00:00
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La passion du running
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